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11. Bentheimer Waldlauf - rund ums Bad gedruckt:
13.04.2013 / 20:02am 13.04.2013 in Waldwege im Bentheimer Wald - Kuranlagen Bad Bentheim

Ergebnisliste
5km Volksbank Cup

5km Volksbank-Cup                               

1. /1.    M35 460 Duits, Sven 1978 NI AV  Triathlon Ammersfoort 17:07
2. /1.    M30 459 Groen, Joshua 1979 NI AV  Triathlon Ammersfoort 17:38
3. /1.    Mä 458 Riemersma, Michel 1986 NI AV  Triathlon Ammersfoort 17:51
4. /1.    M50 461 Rawee, Hans 1960 NI AV  Triathlon Ammersfoort 19:38
5. /1.    M45 454 Strübbe, Karl-Heinz 1967 NI LC Nordhorn 19:48
6. /1.    M55 499 Barlage, Klaus 1958 NI LC Nordhorn 20:19
7. /2.    M55 498 Hunfeld, Norbert 1957 NI LC Nordhorn 21:39
8. /1.    mJA 484 Wassink, Alexander 1995 NI LC Nordhorn 22:22
9. /2.    M45 883 Grefen, Michael 1965 NI Stadtwerke Schüttorf 22:55

10. /1.    M11 476 Grasl, Jesse 2002 NI SV Bad Bentheim 22:56
11. /1.    M40 462 Fadda, Mark 1972 NI TuS Gildehaus 23:08
12. /2.    M40 473 Grasl, Johann 1970 NI SV Bad Bentheim 23:15
13. /3.    M45 885 Vahl, Jens 1964 NI Stadtwerke Schüttorf 23:15
14. /4.    M45 497 Busche, Michael 1965 NI LC Nordhorn 23:24
15. /2.    M30 971 Fimpler, Frank 1981 NI LC Nordhorn 23:54
16. /1.    mJB 950 Erol, Kenan 1997 NI GHS Gildehaus 9b 24:08
17. /2.    Mä 884 Kristen, Markus 1992 NI Stadtwerke Schüttorf 24:10
18. /2.    mJB 469 Spekkers, Jano 1997 NI LC Nordhorn 24:25
19. /2.    M35 945 Hagels, Andreas 1978 NI BSG Grafschafter Volksbank 25:05
20. /3.    M30 915 Möllers, Rainer 1980 NI Lauftreff FC Lau-Brechte 25:31
21. /3.    mJB 954 Ohrt, Tim 1997 NI GHS Gildehaus 9b 26:01
22. /2.    M11 480 Aalderink, Simon 2002 NI SV Bad Bentheim 26:07
23. /4.    mJB 948 Buchhorn, Marvin 1996 NI GHS Gildehaus 9b 26:25
24. /1.    M14 533 Werner, Malte 1999 NI TuS Gildehaus 26:49
25. /5.    M45 943 Lüppe, Rüdiger 1968 NI Georg Utz GmbH 27:12
26. /2.    M50 935 Wenning, Holger 1962 NI SV SuSa Männerfit 27:49
27. /2.    W45 882 Möhlmann, Gaby 1968 NI Stadtwerke Schüttorf 27:59
28. /3.    M55 472 Meyer, Thomas 1956 NI SV Bad Bentheim 28:01
29. /6.    M45 933 Pirling, Andreas 1965 NI SV SuSa Männerfit 28:07
30. /1.    M60 544 Steinkuhl, Fritz 1953 NI VoBa Ochtrup eG Team 2 28:35
31. /3.    M35 941 Arning, Andreas 1974 NI Georg Utz GmbH 28:40
32. /3.    M50 936 Schultbur, Hans-Gerd 1961 NI SV SuSa Männerfit 29:52
33. /4.    M50 944 Eckbrett-Welz, Gerhard 1960 NI Georg Utz GmbH 30:05
34. /3.    Mä 543 Potthoff, Maximilian 1992 NI VoBa Ochtrup eG Team 2 30:19
35. /4.    M35 942 Reinders, Uwe 1975 NI Georg Utz GmbH 30:34
36. /4.    M30 545 Paetzold, Philipp 1980 NI VoBa Ochtrup eG Team 2 31:45
37. /5.    M35 940 Neesen, Marc 1974 NI BSG Grafschafter Volksbank 32:46
38. /3.    M11 865 Bergfeld, Eike 2002 NI TuS Gildehaus 33:52
39. /1.    M65 960 Heetderks, Günter 1948 NI SV Bad Bentheim 34:06

5km Volksbank-Cup                               

1. /1.    W35 536 Lockhorn, Tanja 1978 NI VfL Lingen 23:15
2. /1.    W40 946 Buhl, Kerstin 1970 NI BSG Grafschafter Volksbank 23:46
3. /1.    W30 976 Heinig, Mareike 1980 NI VfL Lingen 24:07
4. /1.    Fr 894 Kuiter, Kirsten 1986 NI VfL Lingen 25:09
5. /2.    W35 898 Schmidt, Simone 1978 NI Lauftreff SV Vorwärts NOH 25:15
6. /1.    W50 926 Laube, Heike 1963 NI LC Nordhorn 26:15
7. /2.    W50 892 Brink, Elke 1963 NI VfL Lingen 27:05
8. /1.    W45 899 Eersink, Gertrud 1965 NI Lauftreff SV Vorwärts NOH 27:14
9. /2.    W40 957 Schmidt, Claudia 1971 NI Lauftreff SV Vorwärts NOH 27:14

10. /2.    Fr 542 Banneke, Laura 1992 NI VoBa Ochtrup eG Team 1 28:23
11. /3.    Fr 541 Schnieders, Melina 1986 NI VoBa Ochtrup eG Team 1 28:23
12. /1.    W12 479 Aalderink, Nele 2001 NI SV Bad Bentheim 28:31
13. /3.    W45 890 Brockhaus, Susanne 1968 NI VfL Lingen 28:45
14. /4.    W45 478 Herms, Sabine 1965 NI SV SuSa Männerfit 29:15
15. /5.    W45 897 Austel, Jutta 1968 NI Lauftreff SV Vorwärts NOH 29:27
16. /6.    W45 891 Bickers, Heike 1966 NI VfL Lingen 29:46
17. /1.    wJB 549 Hagels, Maris 1997 NI TuS Gildehaus 30:10
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19. /3.    wJB 548 Schulte-Nordholt, Miriam 1996 NI TuS Gildehaus 30:12
20. /3.    W35 888 paßlick, cordula 1974 NI Lauftreff FC Lau-Brechte 31:24
21. /3.    W40 900 Hoegen, Kerstin 1972 NI SV Bad Bentheim 31:34
22. /2.    W30 539 Schulze Elfringhoff, Eva 1981 NI VoBa Ochtrup eG Team 1 32:33
23. /3.    W30 889 Tillmann, Marina 1980 NI Lauftreff FC Lau-Brechte 32:48
24. /7.    W45 896 Gövert, Ulla 1964 NI Lauftreff FC Lau-Brechte 34:18
25. /4.    W40 866 Werner, Ilona 1969 NI TuS Gildehaus 34:31
26. /4.    wJB 951 Karaduman, Selina 1997 NI GHS Gildehaus 9b 37:53
27. /5.    wJB 956 Wrobel, Marcelina 1997 NI GHS Gildehaus 9b 41:47
28. /6.    wJB 955 Rahimi, Sevim 1997 NI GHS Gildehaus 9b 42:04

5km Volksbank-Cup                               Mannschaften gemischt

1. AV  Triathlon Ammersfoort 1:12:14
460 Duits, Sven 1978 17:07
459 Groen, Joshua 1979 17:38
458 Riemersma, Michel 1986 17:51
461 Rawee, Hans 1960 19:38

2. LC Nordhorn I   1:24:08
454 Strübbe, Karl-Heinz 1967 19:48
499 Barlage, Klaus 1958 20:19
498 Hunfeld, Norbert 1957 21:39
484 Wassink, Alexander 1995 22:22

3. LC Nordhorn II  1:37:58
497 Busche, Michael 1965 23:24
971 Fimpler, Frank 1981 23:54
469 Spekkers, Jano 1997 24:25
926 Laube, Heike 1963 26:15

4. Stadtwerke Schüttorf 1:38:19
883 Grefen, Michael 1965 22:55
885 Vahl, Jens 1964 23:15
884 Kristen, Markus 1992 24:10
882 Möhlmann, Gaby 1968 27:59

5. VfL Lingen 1:39:36
536 Lockhorn, Tanja 1978 23:15
976 Heinig, Mareike 1980 24:07
894 Kuiter, Kirsten 1986 25:09
892 Brink, Elke 1963 27:05

6. SV Bad Bentheim 1:40:19
476 Grasl, Jesse 2002 22:56
473 Grasl, Johann 1970 23:15
480 Aalderink, Simon 2002 26:07
472 Meyer, Thomas 1956 28:01

7. Lauftreff SV Vorwärts NOH 1:49:10
898 Schmidt, Simone 1978 25:15
899 Eersink, Gertrud 1965 27:14
957 Schmidt, Claudia 1971 27:14
897 Austel, Jutta 1968 29:27
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8. TuS Gildehaus 1:50:18
462 Fadda, Mark 1972 23:08
533 Werner, Malte 1999 26:49
549 Hagels, Maris 1997 30:10
851 Dove, Iris 1996 30:11

9. GHS Gildehaus 9b 1:54:27
950 Erol, Kenan 1997 24:08
954 Ohrt, Tim 1997 26:01
948 Buchhorn, Marvin 1996 26:25
951 Karaduman, Selina 1997 37:53

10. SV SuSa Männerfit 1:55:03
935 Wenning, Holger 1962 27:49
933 Pirling, Andreas 1965 28:07
478 Herms, Sabine 1965 29:15
936 Schultbur, Hans-Gerd 1961 29:52

11. Georg Utz GmbH 1:56:31
943 Lüppe, Rüdiger 1968 27:12
941 Arning, Andreas 1974 28:40
944 Eckbrett-Welz, Gerhard 1960 30:05
942 Reinders, Uwe 1975 30:34

12. Lauftreff FC Lau-Brechte 2:04:01
915 Möllers, Rainer 1980 25:31
888 paßlick, cordula 1974 31:24
889 Tillmann, Marina 1980 32:48
896 Gövert, Ulla 1964 34:18
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